
TOTAL ACOMPTE SOLDE

MATERNELLE 978 € 50,00 € 928 € 6,53 € 9,00 €

PRIMAIRE 978 € 50,00 € 928 € 7,41 € 9,00 €

COLLEGE 1 071 € 50,00 € 1 021 € 7,51 € 9,00 €

LG et L.T 1 132 € 50,00 € 1 082 € 7,62 € 9,00 €

PRIMAIRE 200,00 €      

SECONDAIRE 220,00 €      

260,00 €      

220,00 €      

220,00 €      

1,00 €          

DUAL DIPLOMA sur 2 ans 1 837,50 €    

sur 3 ans 1 417,50 €    

sur 4 ans 1 155,00 €    

Coût par 

année

RUSSE

GARDERIE

TARIFS 2023-2024

2023/2024TARIFS OPTIONS

CAMBRIDGE 

CLASSE IPAD

CHINOIS

CONTRIBUTION FAMILIALE

ANNUELLE PRIX

REPAS

PRIX

REPAS

OCCAS.


